ALLERGEN INFORMATION

You may request dishes to be prepared without certain ingredients where it is possible to do so. This DOES NOT guarantee against trace elements. 

Containing NUTS 
BALTI-possibly trace amounts.
MASALA is cooked with Almond Powder (which can contain possible peanut trace amounts) and Desiccated Coconut.
RUCHITA SPECIAL BIRIYANI

SPECIAL

SPECIAL MIXED RICE

PISTACHIO KULFI
Containing GLUTEN
ALL OUR BEERS

BALTI

SAMOSA
ANYTHING ‘ON THE PUREE’
KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY

ROGINI GHONDA

CHAPPATTI

PUREE

TANDOORI ROTI
PARATHA (plain & stuffed)

NAN BREADS

SOME DAIRY ICE CREAMS
Containing EGGS

SHEEK KEBAB

NAN BREADS

ONION BHAJEE

SAMOSA

KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY

TANDOORI MIXED GRILL

ROGINI GHONDA

KEEMA RICE

EGG RICE
SOME DAIRY ICE CREAMS
Containing CRUSTACEANS

All dishes that state PRAWN or KING PRAWN in the title

RUCHITA SPECIAL BIRIYANI

Containing SOYA

Most of our dishes are cooked/fried in Vegetable Cooking Oil (Soya Bean) produced from GM (Genetically modified) SOYA.
Containing SULPHUR DIOXIDE

All our wines contain Sulphites

Containing MUSTARD

ALL TANDOORI DISHES

ALL CHICKEN & LAMB TIKKA 

SHEEK KEBAB 

BALTI

RUCHITA SPECIAL BIRIYANI

LIME PICKLE
STARTER SALAD
Containing MILK/DAIRY
Most of our dishes contain a touch of butter but you may ask for yours to be prepared without!

ALL BREADS

ALL RICE EXCEPT PLAIN RICE

ALL TANDOORI DISHES

ALL CHICKEN & LAMB TIKKA 

SAMOSA

MASALA

KORMA

MINT YOGHURT

RAITHAS

SPECIAL

PASSANDA

BUTTER

VEGETABLE TANDOORI

RUCHITA SPECIAL BIRIYANI
THE KITCHEN PORTER
ALL DAIRY ICE CREAMS

Our SPECIALS and ice creams change regularly so please ask a member of staff about these dishes.
ALL INFORMATION CORRECT AS OF 01/09/2025
